Intel® Server Board S2600WP Family
Intel® Server System H2000WP Family
Intel® Compute Module HNS2600WP Family
Intel® Server Chassis H2000 Family
Spares/Accessories List and Configuration Guide
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components
to configure the Intel® Server Board S2600WP and the appropriate 2U Intel® Rack
Mount Server Systems

2.9.3  VMware vSphere* and VMware vCenter* –  Order Codes: .........................................Error! Bookmark not defined.
4
1. System Product Order Codes
1.1 Product Description – Overview
Product based on the Intel® Server Board S2600WP will be offered in a variety of options to provide
flexibility and facility for the customer.
 BIK will be offered as an integrated systems at launch, including drive carriers, InfiniBand*, and
power supplies configuration.
 Board will be offered as a 10-pack at launch.
 Chassis will be offered as KDK at launch. It will include power supply, but Compute Module will be
excluded.
 Compute Module can be ordered separately for both single-pack and 10-pack.
1.2 Summary chart
For a quick overview, all configuration options are summarized in the below chart.  Refer to the details
below in this document for MM numbers, configuration details, and product order codes.
EPSD Romley Chassis and Systems shipped to the US and Canada will contain North American power
cords. North American customers no longer need to order SKUs ending in “NA” to receive power cords on
Romley products.
System:
Pcode FF HDD # of HDD Power supply Rails Compute Module Available Time
H2312WPJR 2U 3.5 12  2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WP
H2312WPQJR 2U 3.5 12  2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WPQ
H2312WPFJR 2U 3.5 12  2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WPF
H2216WPJR 2U 2.5  16 2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WP
H2216WPQJR 2U 2.5  16 2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WPQ
H2216WPFJR 2U 2.5  16 2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WPF
H2312WPKR 2U 3.5 12  2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WP
H2312WPQKR 2U 3.5 12  2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WPQ
H2312WPFKR 2U 3.5 12  2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WPF
H2216WPKR 2U 2.5  16 2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WP
H2216WPQKR 2U 2.5  16 2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WPQ
H2216WPFKR 2U 2.5  16 2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2600WPF
Knock Down Kit:
Pcode FF HDD # of HDD Power supply Rails Compute Module
Available
Time
5
H2312XXJR 2U 3.5 12 2x1200W AC Value Not included Non TTM
H2216XXJR 2U 2.5 16 2x1200W AC Value Not included Non TTM
H2312XXKR 2U 3.5 12  2x1600W AC Value Not included Non TTM
H2216XXKR 2U 2.5  16 2x1600W AC Value Not included Non TTM
Compute Module:
Pcode FF
Integrated

0
7
1.5 Available Production System order codes
Image
Product Code
MM
UPC
EAN
MOQ
Description
*Demo only
H2312WPJR
919016
735858243582
5032037038225
1
The Production Intel® Server System H2312WPJR
− 2U H2312XXJR Chassis (Blank Node Filler
FH2000BNF excluded).
− 4x HNS2600WP Compute Module.
Note: There are no additional  EPSD components
required to make this system functional.
*Demo Only
H2312WPQJR
919017
735858243605
5032037038249
1
The Production Intel® Server System H2312WPQJR
− 2U H2312XXJR Chassis (Blank Node Filler
FH2000BNF excluded).
− 4x HNS2600WPQ Compute Module (InfiniBand*
QDR).
Note: There are no additional EPSD components
required to make this system functional.
*Demo Only
H2312WPFJR
921315
735858246408
5032037040891
1
The Production Intel® Server System H2312WPFJR
− 2U H2312XXJR Chassis (Blank Node Filler
FH2000BNF excluded).
− 4x HNS2600WPF Compute Module (InfiniBand*
FDR).